
ORGANIZATION NAME PRESIDENT EMAIL

African American Alliance Ngozika Okoye nokoye14@jcu.edu

Allies Taylor Hartman thartman15@jcu.edu 

Alpha Epsilon Delta (Pre-Health) Elise Baldarelli ebaldarelli14@jcu.edu 

Alpha Kappa Psi Genna Fanelli gfanelli14@jcu.edu 

Alpha Omega: Roman Catholic Society Katie Marshaus/Maris Howell

kmarshaus15@jcu.edu;             

mhowell15@jcu.edu

Alpha Psi Omega (Little Theatre Society) Elizabeth Malloy emalloy15@jcu.edu 

Alpha Sigma Nu John Brady jbrady14@jcu.edu

American Chemical Society Student Affiliates Dillon Magalski dmagalski14@jcu.edu

American Marketing Association Jonathan Beard jbeard16@jcu.edu

Anime Club Kelly Sobonya ksobonya14@jcu.edu

Arrupe Scholars (Students for Social Justice) Michael Gong mgong15@jcu.edu

Autism Speaks U John Carroll University Tim Schifferle tschifferle16@jcu.edu

Beta Theta Pi Ken Clar kclar14@jcu.edu

Biology Club Dan Paluh dpaluh14@jcu.edu

Campus Crusade for Christ Rachel Distler rdistler15@jcu.edu

Carroll Cinema Society Shannon Doyle sdoyle14@jcu.edu

Carroll Crazies Beckie Reid rreid14@jcu.edu

Carroll Quidditch Club Robin Weaver rweaver15@jcu.edu

Chi Omega Erica Ruszczyk eruszczyk14@jcu.edu 

Christian Life Community Hilary Froelich hfroelich14@jcu.edu

Club Basketball (Women's) Grace Holland gholland15@jcu.edu

Club Ice Hockey Sean Lattal slattal13@jcu.edu

Club Lacrosse (Men's) Ryan Cox rcox13@jcu.edu

Club Lacrosse (Women's) Mary Benson mbenson13@jcu.edu

Club Rowing Kayla Shelley kshelley14@jcu.edu

Club Rugby (Men's) Dan Aslakson spartdan@gmail.com

Club Sailing David Calcaterra dcalcaterra14@jcu.edu

Club Volleyball (Men's) Brenton Mineo bmineo13@jcu.edu

Club Volleyball (Women's) Feeroozeh Saghafi fsaghafi16@jcu.edu 

College Democrats Bryan Kroetsch bkroetsch14@jcu.edu

Crossfit Blue Streak Paul Spano pspano15@jcu.edu

Dance Ensemble Katherine Ramicone kramicone15@jcu.edu
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Dance Team Lisa Perry lperry14@jcu.edu

Delta Tau Delta Anthony DeLeonibus adeleonibus15@jcu.edu

Economics Association Anthony Ahlegian aahlegian14@jcu.edu

Emergency Medical Services Association Chris Yurosko cyurosko14@jcu.edu

Environmental Issues Group Nicolle Simonovic nsimonocic16@jcu.edu

European Union Simulation William Cook wcook13@jcu.edu

Field Hockey Katie First kfirst15@jcu.edu

Finance Association Gabrielle Menendez gmenendez14@jcu.edu 

Gamma Phi Beta Lindsey Nuibe lnuibe14@jcu.edu

Graduate Student Association RuthRachel Przybojewski rprzybojewski14@jcu.edu 

Habitat for Humanity Christina Zawadski czawadzki16@jcu.edu

Help Others Protect Each Other (HOPE) Kayla Naticchioni knaticchioni13@jcu.edu

Hillel David Markovich dmarkovich14@jcu.edu

Honors Student Association Chelsea Neubecker cneubecker14@jcu.edu

Interfraternity Council (IFC) Benedek Toth btoth14@jcu.edu

Investment Club Charles Trouba ctrouba13@jcu.edu

Italian Club Alexis Mittereder amittereder15@jcu.edu

Japan Society Bonnie Taylor btaylor15@jcu.edu

*JCU Art Society Alexis Norris anorris13@jcu.edu

*JCU Bicycling Crew Tricia Reddy treddy14@jcu.edu

JCU Chess Club Brandon Bailey bbailey15@jcu.edu

*JCU Gospel Choir Monique Phillips mphillips14@jcu.edu

JCU History Union Jay Hillery hillery82@gmail.com

JCU Skiers & Boarders Steve Epprecht sepprecht14@jcu.edu

JCU TOM's Club Maureen Ginley mginley14@jcu.edu

John Carroll Conservatives Joseph Spychalski jspychalski14@jcu.edu

John Carroll English Club Maureen Ginley mginley14@jcu.edu

John Carroll Humans vs. Zombies Sarah Jaconski sjaconski13@jcu.edu

*John Carroll Racquetball Club Matt Hallowell mhallowell14@jcu.edu

John Carroll Television Organization (JCTV) Andrew Ettinger aettinger15@jcu.edu

John Carroll Veterans Club Nicholas Boriska nicholasboriska@yahoo.com

Kappa Alpha Theta Haley Manuel hmanuel14@jcu.edu 

Kappa Delta Stephanie Eller stephanie.eller1991@gmail.com

Kappa Kappa Gamma Aly Monteleone amonteleone14@jcu.edu



Knights of Columbus Calhan Dunagan cdunagan15@jcu.edu

Labre Project Joshua Sefcik jsefcik14@jcu.edu 

Lambda Chi Alpha Christopher Russo crusso15@jcu.edu 

Latin American Student Association Jessica Delgado jdelgado14@jcu.edu 

Le Cercle Francais Hanna Dela Cerna hdelacerna14@jcu.edu

Middle Eastern Student Association (MESA) Jessica Bou-Anak jbouanak16@jcu.edu

Model Arab League Club DeVaughn Hammett dhammett15@jcu.edu

Muslim Student Society Hannaneh Hamrahian hhamrahian15@jcu.edu

Okama GameSphere Club Christopher Thomas cthomas14@jcu.edu

Order of Omega Anna Winberg awinberg14@jcu.edu

Panhellenic Council Deirdre Byrne dbyrne14@jcu.edu

Pershing Rifles Stephen Robison srobison13@jcu.edu

Pi Sigma Alpha DeVaughn Hammett dhammett15@jcu.edu

Pre Law Society Khadar Soussou ksoussou15@jcu.edu 

Pre-Dental Society Amanda Ellis/Brittany Janko

aellis15@jcu.edu;                         

bjanko14@jcu.edu

Pre-Pharmacy Club Eneida Saliaj esaliaj14@jcu.edu 

Psi Chi Kelsey Lytwak klytwak14@jcu.edu 

PRSSA (Carroll Relations) Chelsea Powall cpowall14@jcu.edu

Ranger Platoon Stephen Lutter slutter14@jcu,edu

Realizing Your Love for Cultures of the East Alexander Peterson apeterson15@jcu.edu

Residence Hall Association Jessica Kreuzer jkreuzer14@jcu.edu

Respect for Life Grace Kaucic gkaucic15@jcu.edu

Rhapsody Blue Andrew Ettinger aettinger14@jcu.edu

Science Fiction & Fantasy Club Greg Wolfe gwolfe14@jcu.edu

Seeds of Hope Lauren McPherson lmcpherson14@jcu.edu 

Sigma Phi Epsilon Stanley Lero slero14@jcu.edu

Society for Human Resource Management Devon DeLaughter ddelaughter14@jcu.edu

Society of Physics Students Angus MacAskill amacaskill13@jcu.edu

Sports Medicine and Exercise Science Club AJ Short ashort13@jcu.edu

STAND Alexandra Dirr/Angelica Bucci 

adirr15@jcu.edu; 

abucci16@jcu.edu

Streaks in Key Katie Heegan kheegan14@jcu.edu

Student Alumni Association Danielle Cappellino dcappellino14@jcu.edu
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Student Business Advisory Council Megan Lowes mlowes13@jcu.edu

Student Union Kim Rossi krossi14@jcu.edu

Student Union Programming Board Chelsea Gerken cgerken14@jcu.edu

Students Empowering Women Olga Graves ograves14@jcu.edu

Students Today Leaders Forever Abby Glass aglass14@jcu.edu

Take Back the Night Brynn Doherty bdoherty15@jcu.edu

The Sweet Carrollines Rachael Dittmar rdittmar14@jcu.edu 

Ultimate Frisbee Ethan Yourd eyourd14@jcu.edu

UNICEF Club Stephanie Bou-Anak sbouanak15@jcu.edu 
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